AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONIRAGTID,CODE. AR ES

1 I 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ. (if applicabie)
00046 12/31/2009 NAR-10-NE-0052
6. ISSUED BY CODE NAR-NAA-MKNOWLES 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than llem 6) CODE IN.AR"SAME AS ISSUIr
National Archives and SAME AS ISSUING ADDRESS
Records Administration (NAA)
8601 Adelphi Rd Rm 3340
Attn: Michael Knowles (301)837-1987
College Park MD 20740
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., straet, county, State and ZIP Code) 0 SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION
9221 CORPORATE BLVD 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ROCKVILLE MD 20850-3245
% 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NAMA~--04-C-0007
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE 011367237 FACILITY CODE 02/25/2008
1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
i | The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers { Jis extended. []is not extended.
Offers musl acknowledge receipl of this amendment prior ta the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the faliowing methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of ine amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment an each copy of ihe offer submitted; or (c) By

separale lelter or telegram which includes a reference lo the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virlue of this amendmenl you desire to change an offer already submiited, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicilation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date spedified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: $607,982.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A THIS CRANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. iN ITEM 1DA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropsialion date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52-243-2 Changes - Cost Reimbursement
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor [Jis not. [X]is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to fhe issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/conlract subject matler where feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to definitize CLIN 0306 and add funding to CLIN 0312.

1. The total definitized cost and funded value for CLIN 0306, Operations and Support, (0&M)
Bill of Material, (BOM) is established at $2,084,751.06 and total funds allocated to CLIN
0306 is increased from: $1,523,932.06 by: $560,819.00 to: $2,084,751.06.

2. The total estimated cost and funded value for CLIN 0312, Award Fee, (AF) is established
at $3,300,899.00 and total funds allocated to CLIN 0312 is increased from: $3,253,736.00
by: $47,163.00 to: $3,300,895.00.

Continued
Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the dacument referenced in Item @A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of piinf) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
TFeani+er Peacoct
> ; St MICHAEL W. KNOWLES
Se. Contrach Ve goh adofl

OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

\

12/31/2009

{Siénalum of person autherized lo sign} (Signature of conflaclinﬁ Offic:

157]NTRACTORIOFFE7 15C. DATE SIGNED 18B. UNITED §TAT
,,/M/L(Z/M e ot =z foq |7

‘evious edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
P,
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243






